Period:

Invoice Date
283.23
31.3.23

14.23
34.23
6.4.23
134.23
214.23
27.4.23
28.4.23
30.4.23
12523
24523
1623
1.6.23
1.6.23
28.6.23
3.7.23
18.7.23
30.7.23
31.7.23
1.8.23
1823
38.23
308.23
1923
1923
18.9.23
259.23
299.23
2.10.23
2.10.23
311.23
3.11.23
6.11.23
811.23
10.11.23
171123
20.11.23
30.11.23
3.12.23
31223
51223
30.12.23
2124
21.24
16.1.24
26.1.24
2.2.24
8.2.24
82.24
17.2.24
1.3.24
4324
8.3.24
83.24
14.24

1st Aril 2022 to 31st March 2023

VAT Number
744541532
408654640
532030991
414891094
532030991
559097889
119239958
559097889
810943641
765033437
785421021
765033437
236227615
236227615
236227615
559097889
236227615
876328389
765033437
765033437
236227615
236227615
297094655
765033437
236227615
236227615
559097889
440498250
765033437
236227615
236227615
236227615
236227615
765033437
190023639
785421021
289831013
559097889
753727413
236227615
236227615
408654640
753727413
236227615
236227615
119239958
744541532
555097889
236227615
236227615
405145237
129053916
555097889
236227615
236227615
532030991

Description

Email addresses
Tree surgery

Rent

Audit fee

Rent

Street Light Back Lane
refuse sacks
Streetlight repair
Software licence
Grass cutting
Service charge - bin
Grass cutting
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity

Street Light Maintenance
Electricity

Safety Inspection
Grass cutting

Grass cutting
Electricity
Electricity

Speed Indicator Device
Grass cutting
Electricity
Electricity

Street Light Maintenance
Audit services
Grass cutting
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity

Grass cutting

Ink cartridge
Replacement bin
Strimmer

Street Light Inspection
Hedge cutting
Electricity
Electricity

Tree work

Car park repair
Electricity
Electricity

Bin bags

Email provider
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity

signs

Website hosting
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity

Rent

Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council
Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council

™

10.00
50.00
41.20
53.20
200.00
438.00
4.34
11.55
15.13
136.00
63.36
150.00
1.56
10.46
98.64
45.50
12.47
22.00
136.00
82.00
1.59
12.66
468.00
136.00
1.54
12.44
45.50
42.00
136.00
1.57
12.69
1.78
14.54
68.00
4.67
53.10
21.50
216.00
55.00
1.89
16.70
415.00
45.00
2.00
17.55
10.04
25.00
0.16
2.06
18.45
12.95
55.00
0.46
1.82
16.08
41.20
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£3,567.37



