Period:	1st Aril 2022 to 31st N				
Invoice Date	VAT Number	Description	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	
28.3.23		Email addresses	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	10.00
31.3.23		Tree surgery	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	50.00
1.4.23	532030991		Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	41.20
3.4.23	414891094		Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	53.20
6.4.23	532030991		Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	200.00
13.4.23		Street Light Back Lane	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	438.00
21.4.23		refuse sacks	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	4.34
27.4.23		Streetlight repair	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	11.55
28.4.23		Software licence	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	15.13
30.4.23		Grass cutting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	136.00
12.5.23		Service charge - bin	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	63.36
24.5.23		Grass cutting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council		150.00
1.6.23	236227615	-	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	1.56
1.6.23	236227615	,	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	10.46
1.6.23	236227615	-	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	98.64
28.6.23		Street Light Maintenance	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	45.50
3.7.23	236227615		Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	12.47
18.7.23		Safety Inspection	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	22.00
30.7.23	765033437	Grass cutting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	136.00
31.7.23	765033437	Grass cutting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	82.00
1.8.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	1.59
1.8.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	12.66
3.8.23	297094655	Speed Indicator Device	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	468.00
30.8.23		Grass cutting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	136.00
1.9.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	1.54
1.9.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	12.44
18.9.23	559097889	Street Light Maintenance	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	45.50
25.9.23	440498250	Audit services	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	42.00
29.9.23	765033437	Grass cutting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	136.00
2.10.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	1.57
2.10.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	12.69
3.11.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	1.78
3.11.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	14.54
6.11.23	765033437	Grass cutting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	68.00
8.11.23	190023639	Ink cartridge	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	4.67
10.11.23	785421021	Replacement bin	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	53.10
17.11.23	289831013	Strimmer	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	21.50
20.11.23	559097889	Street Light Inspection	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	216.00
30.11.23	753727413	Hedge cutting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	55.00
3.12.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	1.89
3.12.23	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	16.70
5.12.23	408654640	Tree work	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	415.00
30.12.23	753727413	Car park repair	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	45.00
2.1.24	236227615		Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	2.00
2.1.24	236227615	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	17.55
16.1.24	119239958	Bin bags	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	10.04
26.1.24	744541532	Email provider	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	25.00
2.2.24	555097889	Electricity	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	0.16
8.2.24	236227615	-	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	2.06
8.2.24	236227615	-	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	18.45
17.2.24	405145237	-	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	12.95
1.3.24		Website hosting	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	55.00
4.3.24	555097889	-	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	0.46
8.3.24	236227615	-	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	1.82
8.3.24	236227615	-	Church with Chapel Brampton Parish Council	£	16.08